Melvin Municipal Building

C |ty Of G ree n S bO rO 300 W. Washington Street

Greensboro, NC 27401

Legislation Details

File #: ID 17-0676 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed

File created: 10/4/2017 In control: City Council

On agenda: 10/17/2017 Final action: 10/17/2017

Title: Ordinance Increasing Funding in the Amount of $4,164,769 for Amended Agreement with North
Carolina Department of Transportation for Downtown Greenway Phase 2: Project EL-5101DJ

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 17-0676 Ordinance.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
10/17/2017 1 City Council adopt Pass
City of Greensboro Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/13/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

